
SL. 
NO.

NAME OF THE 
DEPARTMENT SEMESTER DATE

NO. OF CLASS 
TAKEN

TOTAL NO. OF 
CLASS TAKEN

1st ,3rd &  5th 17-01-23 to 22-01-23 18
2nd , 4th & 6th 12-06-23 to 17-06-23 18

3rd & 5th 17-01-23 to 23-01-23 14
1st 10-02-23 to 13-02-23 3

2nd , 4th & 6th 12-05-23 to 19-06-23 20
3 GEOGRAPHY 1st ,3rd &  5th 17-01-23 to 24-01-23 12 12

3rd & 5th 18-01-23 to 24-01-23 10

1

2

Website: www.gpm.ac.in        
Email:gpm1985105@gmail.com    Mo-

9734962796

GOBINDA PRASAD 
MAHAVIDYALAYA      (NAAC 

Accredited ‘B+’ College)                                      
AMARKANAN :: BANKURA, 722133 

                                                                 2.3.1.   REMEDIAL CLASSES OF ACADEMIC YEAR 2022 - 2023

BENGALI

ENGLISH

36

37

3rd & 5th 18-01-23 to 24-01-23 10
1st 17-01-23 to 22-01-23 6

2nd , 4th & 6th 12-06-23 to 16-06-23 12
1st ,3rd &  5th 17-01-23 to 22-01-23 10
2nd , 4th & 6th 12-06-23 to 17-06-23 7
1st ,3rd &  5th 18-01-23 to 24-01-23 7
2nd , 4th & 6th 12-06-23 to 19-06-23 9
1st ,3rd &  5th 17-01-23 to 20-01-23 8
2nd , 4th & 6th 12-06-23 to 16-06-23 10
1st ,3rd &  5th 18-01-23 to 21-01-23 8
2nd , 4th & 6th 19-06-23 to 23-03-23 8
2nd , 4th & 6th 19-01-23 to 25-01-23 4

1st 09-02-23 to 15-02-23 4
2nd , 4th & 6th 19-06-23 to 26-06-23 4
1st ,3rd &  5th 09-01-23 to 24-01-23 15
2nd , 4th & 6th 03-06-23 to 19-06-23 15

Dr. Tushar Kanti Halder
Principal
Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyala

PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION

MATHAMETICS

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

POL SCIENCE

EDUCATION

HISTORY

PHILOSOPHY

SANSKRIT

30

28

17

16

18

16

12


