Website: www.gpm.ac.in Email:gpm1985105@gmail.com Mo-9734962796



Т

GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA (NAAC Accredited 'B+' College) AMARKANAN :: BANKURA, 722133

2.3.1. REMEDIAL CLASSES OF ACADEMIC YEAR 2022 - 2023					
SL.	NAME OF THE			NO. OF CLASS	TOTAL NO. OF
NO.	DEPARTMENT	SEMESTER	DATE	TAKEN	CLASS TAKEN
	BENGALI	1st ,3rd & 5th	17-01-23 to 22-01-23	18	- 36
1		2nd , 4th & 6th	12-06-23 to 17-06-23	18	
		3rd & 5th	17-01-23 to 23-01-23	14	
	ENGLISH	1st	10-02-23 to 13-02-23	3	37
2		2nd , 4th & 6th	12-05-23 to 19-06-23	20	
3	GEOGRAPHY	1st ,3rd & 5th	17-01-23 to 24-01-23	12	12
		3rd & 5th	18-01-23 to 24-01-23	10	
	HISTORY	1st	17-01-23 to 22-01-23	6	28
4		2nd , 4th & 6th	12-06-23 to 16-06-23	12	
	PHILOSOPHY	1st ,3rd & 5th	17-01-23 to 22-01-23	10	17
5		2nd , 4th & 6th	12-06-23 to 17-06-23	7	
	SANSKRIT	1st ,3rd & 5th	18-01-23 to 24-01-23	7	16
6		2nd , 4th & 6th	12-06-23 to 19-06-23	9	
7	POL SCIENCE	1st ,3rd & 5th	17-01-23 to 20-01-23	8	- 18
		2nd , 4th & 6th	12-06-23 to 16-06-23	10	
8	EDUCATION	1st ,3rd & 5th	18-01-23 to 21-01-23	8	16
°		2nd , 4th & 6th	19-06-23 to 23-03-23	8	
9	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	2nd , 4th & 6th	19-01-23 to 25-01-23	4	12
		1st	09-02-23 to 15-02-23	4	
	LUCATION	2nd , 4th & 6th	19-06-23 to 26-06-23	4	
10	MATHAMETICS	1st ,3rd & 5th	09-01-23 to 24-01-23	15	- 30
		2nd , 4th & 6th	03-06-23 to 19-06-23	15	

Tr _= Dr 05/09/23

Dr. Tushar Kanti Halder Principal Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyala